Product Range
Information
v1.1
Contents
Bottle Gift Bag. . . . . . . � 3
Large Boutique Bag. . . . . . . � 4
Small Boutique Bag. . . . . . . � 5
X Small Boutique Bag. . . . . . . � 6

0201 GLUED 596 (L) x 506 (W) x 132 (D) mm
150KT BC FLUTE
1
4.6 Kg
Sample Set
POD-SS
4.6Kg
MADE IN EU1
QTY
Items included in the sample set:
POD-BBW	 Bottle Gift Bag
POD-BBL	 Large Boutique Bag
POD-BBS	 Small Boutique Bag
POD-BBXS	 X Small Boutique Bag
POD-XF4W	 X File Binder
POD-2D40A4	 A4 2 Ring Binder 40mm
POD-A4TFPB	 Tuff A4 Binder
POD-A4B25	 A4 4 Ring Binder 25mm
POD-A4B11	 A4 4 Ring Binder 11mm
POD-A5B35	 A5 2 Ring Binder 35mm
POD-A4WO	 A4 Flat Folder
POD-A4W20	 A4 File Box 20mm
POD-A4FOW	 A4 Landscape Folder
POD-A4W40	 A4 File Box 40mm
POD-MF4C	 Magazine File
POD-A4BC	 A4 Binding Cover
POD-MM	 Mouse Mat
POD-MM3	 A3 Mat
POD-OCW	 Travel Card Wallet
POD-PLDA5	 A5 Leaflet Holder
POD-30R	 30cm Ruler
POD-SQC	 Square Coaster
POD-NP210	 Name Plate Display
POD-TA4	 A4 Display Unit
Sample Set & Display